Product data sheet

SVN391

SVN391

e\

aley

L
ds

Impulse 1NO + 1NC Double Pushbutton

Technical characteristics

Main electrical features
Rated operational voltage Ue

Frequency

Voltage
Rated insulation voltage

Rated impulse withstand voltage

Dimensions
Depth of installed product
Height of installed product

Width of installed product

Power

Total power loss under IN

Endurance
Electric endurance in number of cycles

Number of mechanical operations

Materials

Colour

Standards

European directive WEEE

Safety

Protection index IP

Use conditions

Operating temperature

Subject to technical modifications

230V

50/60 Hz

250V

4000 VvV

66 mm
83 mm

17.5 mm

ow

15000

15000

not applicable

concerned

P20

-20...50 °C



