

-20...50 °C



5VN3

-3 -33 -37 -3 -33

## Impulse 1NO + 1NC Double Pushbutton

## **Technical characteristics**

Main	alast	wi o o I	£0.04.	
Main	elect	rıcaı	teatu	ıres

Main electrical leatures	
Rated operational voltage Ue	230 V
Frequency	50/60 Hz
Voltage	
Rated insulation voltage	250 V
Rated impulse withstand voltage	4000 V
Dimensions	
Depth of installed product	66 mm
Height of installed product	83 mm
Width of installed product	17.5 mm
Power	
Total power loss under IN	0 W
Endurance	
Electric endurance in number of cycles	15000
Number of mechanical operations	15000
Materials	
Colour	not applicable
Standards	
European directive WEEE	concerned
Safety	
Protection index IP	IP20
Use conditions	

Operating temperature